T EFRVAAR(ENEA)

REBY RADE) #AD(X) #KADGH

SFN3E06A308 BWE 77,447 97,278 92,573 189,851

BT 4 HEH AO(5) AR (%) ABGH
HHAERT 839 968 942 1,910
FRHAET 1,107 1,561 1,513 3,074
B R ET 812 876 742 1,618
RIHET 3,334 3,919 3,975 7,894
FEHLILIET 321 402 376 778
sthEHET 1,848 2,294 2,225 4519
A FHET 308 436 425 861
FNRET 2,223 2,947 2,574 5,521
4 thET 3,138 3,606 3,568 7174
5 ARHT 1,890 2,163 1,761 3,924
FEEREHT 340 415 419 834
FEAIET 781 1,117 1,107 2,224
X Fie] BT 241 374 338 712
/N1 ET 2,231 2,943 2,963 5,906
E I5ET 222 326 332 658
e ET 313 439 443 882
I SHET 206 348 304 652
S EFET 57 100 93 193
At L BT 253 365 346 711
RNFHET 121 190 209 399
INSZET 404 454 414 868
FRFHHET 3,174 4,106 3,982 8,088
FiHT 1,124 1,333 1,301 2,634
=35y 2,413 3,263 3,094 6,357
EBHEr 3,952 5,293 5,011 10,304
HRFOHET 597 654 583 1,237
#r EHET 1,176 1,549 1,534 3,083
W AT 712 977 999 1,976
b T 547 725 694 1,419
FHEAT 107 161 140 301
RILET 198 227 213 440
EEHT 3,405 4,137 3,813 7,950
=¥ Ni) 135 224 203 427
= 1 ET 1,574 2,301 2,262 4,563
A ERAET 1,422 1,689 1,813 3,502
FRHET 2,976 3,656 3,252 6,908
SRET 281 350 307 657

fT 44
75 7| AT BT
ZARAKHT
AR BT ET
[aEi)
&S EET
16/ KET
SEEET
B ET
BBl ET AT
BRHET
B o H#T
LRy
LR
B FHET
AT
Il $ERET
FrRHET
JE BT
EEHET
#xET
Fafr
HERET
fENSEANET
FEET
BB AN ET
1Ly T
ZARKERET
& ILIET
K ILLIET
S EaET
BaHT
HEAET
BHTHT
SREAET
EEET
SRERT
= A RIET
=R AT
= AR AET
=R ET

328
938
728
185
140
229
337
1,230
472
397
578
996
1,620
680
2,897
210
496
453
2,071
1,340
461
979
455
83
656
193
1214
3,513
1,004
664
1,070
602
479
310
325
454
966
849
1,284
779

AB(E)

440
1,192
1,109
279
193
260
359
1,738
590
540
634
1,345
2,286
882
3,690
170
554
610
2,387
1,594
547
1,356
510
138
728
283
1,375
4,331
1,226
824
1,286
675
549
368
378
470
1,137
983
1,497
877

AB (&)

435
1,057
1,047
265
218
256
322
1,756
619
579
631
1,238
2,338
580
3,735
240
458
628
2453
1,498
444
1,369
524
130
649
259
1,204
4,067
1,196
740
1,201
646
461
367
323
409
941
817
1,410
793

AB(

a

875
2,249
2,156

544

411

516

681
3,494
1,209
1,119
1,265
2,583
4,624
1,462
7,425

410
1,012
1,238
4,840
3,092

991
2,725
1,034

268
1,377

542
2,579
8,398
2,422
1,564
2,487
1,321
1,010

735

701

879
2,078
1,800
2,907
1,670



